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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
WOMEN Team Sprint (F)

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 6,600 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°717

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 3
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Rank Bib Team Code Name Year Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

1 18 SS Arkādija  3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 3:31.6 (1) 3:31.6 (1) 23:28.6

3555074 KVALE Laura Elizabete 2000 3:39.4 (3) 7:11.0 (1)

3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 3:52.3 (1) 11:03.3 (1)

3555074 KVALE Laura Elizabete 2000 3:59.7 (2) 15:03.0 (1)

3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 4:09.7 (1) 19:12.7 (1)

3555074 KVALE Laura Elizabete 2000 4:15.9 (2) 23:28.6 (1)

2 14 CPSS  3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 3:49.0 (2) 3:49.0 (2) 24:15.8 47.2

3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 3:38.0 (2) 7:27.0 (2)

3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 4:31.5 (2) 11:58.5 (2)

3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 3:48.6 (1) 15:47.1 (2)

3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 4:41.8 (2) 20:28.9 (2)

3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 3:46.9 (1) 24:15.8 (2)

3 16 Krāslavas Sporta skola 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 4:00.9 (3) 4:00.9 (3) 26:07.3 2:38.7

3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 3:26.8 (1) 7:27.7 (3)

3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 4:52.8 (3) 12:20.5 (3)

3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 4:13.9 (3) 16:34.4 (3)

3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 4:59.0 (3) 21:33.4 (3)

3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 4:33.9 (3) 26:07.3 (3)


